HS-ODL053
Step Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 3W Input Voltage: 220V
Frequency: 50/60Hz CCT: 2700K / 3000K / 4000K / 6000K
Length/Dia (mm): 80mm Width (mm): 80mm
Height (mm): 121mm Cut out (mm) Dia or Length: 53mm
Cut Out(Width): 105mm IP Rating: IP65
Lumen: 240lm Body Material: Aluminium
Mounting Type: Recessed Brand: Hisens
Number of pcs/Box: 1 Depth/Height of Box(cm): 15cm
Width of Box (cm): 9cm Length of Box(cm): 12cm
Warranty: 5 Years Box Weight: 0.3KG
Lifetime: 50000hours Body Color: Black
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/